

---

## Pachet materiale curatenie

I.D.: 70761316

---

Data publicarii	30.06.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 935,71 RON - 935,71 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SACI MENAJ 20L 50 3.36 168.07 2 SACI PVC GROSI buc 5 2.94 14.71 3 SACI RAFIE buc 100 0.84 84.03 4 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ 5L buc 4 5.04 20.17 5 FAIRY 450 ML buc 10 4.20 42.02 6 BURETI VASE 5/SET Set 2 5.04 10.08 7 PROSOP BUMBAC buc 5 5.04 25.21 8 PROSOP BUMBAC 50/90 CM buc 5 12.61 63.03 9 SUPORT ETAJERA buc 3 29.41 88.24 10 PUNGI HARTIE KG 20 21.01 420.17

---